Oct 05 2024 (08:38) India Rail Info

Dibrugarh - Dekargaon InterCity Special/05819X - Exp - NFR
DBRG/Dibrugarh to DKGN/Dekargaon
7h 40m - 321 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DBRG |Dibrugarh 15:00 0 | 0 67
2 |DMGN |Dhamalgaon junction 15:12 15:14 2m |0 |1 13 |52
3 |TNGN |Tangani 15:33 15:35 2m (0 |1 30 |35
4 |SRPN [Sripani 16:07 16:09 2m 1 48 105
5 |DMC |Dhemaji 16:16 16:18 2m |0 |1 61 67
6 |GOM |Gogamukh 16:41 16:43 2m |0 |1 86 |62
7 [NLP  |North Lakhimpur 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 130 |68
8 |KTPR |Kathal Pukhuri 17:45 17:47 2m 1 147 |56
9 HMY [Harmuti Junction 18:01 18:03 2m [0 |1 160 |52
10 |TBH |Tatibahar 18:23 18:25 2m [0 |1 177 |56
11 |GPZ |Gohpur 18:50 18:52 2m |0 |1 200 (54
12 |[HML |Helem 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 219 |35
13 |VNE |Viswanath Charali 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 252 |43
14 |BVU |[Balipara 21:10 21:12 2m |0 |1 293 |20
15 [RPAN [Rangapara North 21:40 21:55 15m |0 |1 302 (25

Junction
16 |DKGN |Dekargaon 22:40 0o 321 |-

Oct 05 2024 (08:38) https://indiarailinfo.com

108
104

105

97

105
85
83
90
83
86
94

74

NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR

NFR




